MMDS1632/D
REV 1
A modular approach to product development -
MMDS1632 Motorola Modular Development System
The MMDS1632 provides high-speed, real-time
hardware and software emulation for target systems
based on Motorola’s M68HC16 and M68300
families. This full-featured development system uses

Disk Drive 3.5” floppy floppy disk
1.4MB
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMDS Part Numbers
Device Package MMDS Station Module MPB Rigid-Flex PPB
MC68HC16Y1 160 QFP (FT) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB16Y1B M68PPB16FTAG
MC68HC16Z1 132 PQFP (FC) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB16Z1B M68PPB16FCAG
MC68331 132 PQFP (FC) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB331B M68PPB32FCAG
MC68332A 132 PQFP (FC) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB332AB M68PPB32FCAG
MC68332G 160 PQFP (FT) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB332GB M68PPB32FCAG
MC68F333 160 PQFP (FT) M68MMDS1632 M68MPB333C M68PPB32FTBG
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Motorola provides a one year limited warranty.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
For information about a Motorola distributor or sales office near you call: